Timezone Credit. 

17. The next twenty (20) valid entries drawn in each Daily Prize Draw will each win a $50 

Timezone Credit. 

18. The next fifty (50) valid entries drawn in each Daily Prize Draw will each win a $20 
Timezone Credit. 

19. The next one hundred and forty five (145) valid entries drawn in each Daily Prize Draw 

will each win a $10 Timezone Credit. 

20. The next two (2) valid entries drawn in each Daily Prize Draw will each win 1,000 
Timezone Powertickets valued at $10. 

21. The next forty (40) valid entries drawn in each Daily Prize Draw will each win 500